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2024-25  

Trailblazers Program  

Middle school 6th-8th grade  
 Prices subject to change  

• Four-week programs offered on consecutive Saturdays or Sundays.  

• Designed for 6th-8th grade students.  

Session dates    
 

  

January Saturdays: 1/4, 1/11, 1/18,  January Sundays: 1/5, 1/12, 1/19, 1/26  

1/25  

February Sundays: 2/2, 2/9, 2/16, 2/23  

February Saturdays: 2/1, 2/8, 2/15,  

2/22  

Prices (Ski or board program) - 4 week 
 

Lesson  

 

 

Add All Mountain Lift  

Add Rental  

Add Season Rental  

Jr. Lift Only  

Jr. Rental Only  

Jr. Lift/Rental  

Add Gear Check  

  

 

Tier 1: $279 Tier 2: $359  Tier 3: $419  

 

$56  

$78  

$199  

$165  

$139  

$199  

$8  
  

• Helmets included in all program purchases that include lesson or rental at no extra charge.  

• Tiers are based on demand; you are assured the best price available the earlier you buy.  

Transportation 4 Week Program Bus $136 


